
PRODUCT

Name: Wasabi peanut crunch
Sales format: Doy
Net weight per unit of sales: 125g
Gross weight per unit of sales: 130g
EAN-13 Product Code: 8711299009842
HS code: 19059055
Type of packaging: Doy
Dimensions of packaging: 17 x 12 x 6 cm (height x width x depth)

PACKAGING AND PALLETS
Type of box for transport: SRP Type of pallet: EURO double stacked
Packaging code for transport DUN14 : 8710105014377
 Internal Code: 785849

Packaging Unit Box Layer Pallet
Net weight (kg) 0.125 0.750 13.500 67.500

Gross weight (kg) 0.130 0.913 16.434 107.170
Size(mm) (height x width x depth) 170 x 120 x 60 176 x 143 x 327  x 1200 x 800  x 1200 x 800

Unit 1 6 108 540
transport Packaging NA 1 18 90

Layer NA NA 1 5
Pallet weight NA NA NA 25

Product description:

Ingredients:

Allergens: May contain peanuts, nuts, sesame and gluten containing cereals.
Allegation:
Ecological agriculture: NO
Ideal for: na
 Form of use:

Product storage:
preferential consumption / use before:

MANUFACTURER AND DISTRIBUTOR
Country of origin of the brand:
Country of production: The Netherlands
Brand owner:

Produced for: Menken Orlando

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION
Energetic value 1938 kJ

461 kcal
fats 17 g
     of which saturates 3 g
Carbohydrates 64.2 g
     of which sugars 23.3 g
fibers 2.3 g
proteins 11.7 g
Salt 1.8 g
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Mean values   by 100g

PRODUCT DATASHEET - Mitsuba - Wasabi Peanut Crunch

Crunchy wasabi nuts

Wheat flour, 24% peanut, modified starch (corn, potato), sugar, sunflower oil, salt, 
maltodextrin, soy sauce powder (soybeans, wheat, maltodextrin), flavourings, 0,1% 
seaweed, yeast extract, colour (E141), stabilizer (gum arabic), 0,01% wasabi 
powder, horseradish powder.

na

Store in a cool, dry and dark place. Packaged in a protective atmosphere.


